	NOT SPEC	IFI	ED /OTHER					
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICAT	ION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE O	F PAGES		
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3.	EFFECTIVE DATE	4. R	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR		). (If applicable)		
962 S	ee Block 16C	09	SC001707			_		
	0518	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) CODE 00518						
)ak Ridge —		] Oa	ik Ridge					
.S. Department of Energy			S. Department of Energy					
P.O. Box 2001			0. Box 2001					
ak Ridge TN 37831			ak Ridge TN 37831					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, co	unty, State and ZiP Code)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	_				
OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC. P.O. BOX 117		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
		x	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	NÔ.				
			DE-AC05-060R23100					
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
ODE 041152224	CILITY CODE	+	12/21/2005					
041152224	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MEN						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth				ended	is not			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-			
•	-		receipt of this amendment on each copy of the			-		
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to	· · · ·							
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFF								
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer al	ready submitted, such change may l	be ma	de by telegram or letter, provided each telegram					
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received pr		scified.						
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requin	Ne Ne	t I	ncrease:	22,2	85,47	1.79		
13 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIF		s m 1	ADDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBER				
		0						
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	SUANT TO: (Specify authority) TH	E CHA	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CO	NTRACT			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT	RDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT	THE	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change ITY OF FAR 43.103(b)	s in payi	ng affice,			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTH	ORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and		<u>0</u> -1		F 01				
			igation of Funds; P.L. 9		. –			
	is required to sign this document an							
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (On	ganized by UCF section headings, ii	ncludii	ng solicitation/contract subject matter where fea	sible.)				
bubj to Retent: N								
he purpose of this modificat								
unding in the amount of \$22,	285,471.79. Clau	ıse						
.4 Obligation of Funds parag	raph (a) is revis	sed						
s follows:								
Pursuant to the clause in Se	•							
2.232-22 entitled "Limitatic	n of Funds," tota	<b>1</b>						
unds in the amount of \$647,7	12,862.12 are							
bligated herewith and made a	vailable for paym	nent	:					
f allowable costs and maximu								
ontinued								
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the de	ocument referenced in Item 9A or 10	)A, as	herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in	full force	and effect			
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16	A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF	ICER (7)	ype or prin	t)		
		м	ary L. Crow					
58. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16	C. DATE SIGNED		
			manger and and		-			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	-	-	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		-   0	4/28/2009		
ISN 7540-01-152-8070	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			STANDA	RD FORM	30 (REV. 10-83)		
Previous edition unusable				Prescribe	d by GSA CFR) 53.2			

•

## CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC.

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (F)
	from the effective date of this contract through the period estimated to end December 31, 2010."				
	The following is for information only and does not represent any changes other than those detailed above.				
	FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/01/2006 to 12/31/2010				
I	Change Item 00001 to read as follows(amount shown is the total amount):				
00001	TECHNICAL SERVICES TO MANAGE AND DIRECT THE PROGRAMS OF ORISE Line item value is:\$746,872,723.00 Incrementally Funded Amount: \$647,712,862.12			7,	6,872,723.00
		:			